being amoutn paid to Xpert Technoapps For Internet charges for 24/04/2024 to 23/07/2024 Bill no XT/06/-24-25 GSt no 27AAACX1309E1ZP (cORP 100 Mbps 
ONLINE 

Amount (in words): 

Receiver's Signature: 

Checked by 

Pune 

Bank Payment Voucher 

25-Apr-24 37,845.00 

INR Thirty Seven Thousand Eight Hundred Forty Five Only 

Dated : 29-Apr-24 

Amount 

32,625.00 

2,936.00 
2,937.00 

(-)653.00 

37,845.00 

Authorged Signatory 

Verified by 

To, 
Maharshi kare Stree Shikshan Sa:stha 

$angnabaí Bho j Pato, iingne Budrukh, 

Aarve Naga, Pue, Mah3rastra )1052

[...]

being amount paid lo MKS$$ For Intermel ctaarçes ior 24/04/23 1o 23/07:2023 and 
MKSSSBTINE in Domain renewal Charges one year ( samaj kayan scholarsip rocaived 

dated 18O5/2023) 

Reccivers Siynature: 

State Name: Maharashir#, Cade:27 

1,23,646.00 Dr 

Karve Nagar 
Pune 411052 

Bank Payment Voucher 

22-iay-23 1,67,222.00 

INR Onc Lakh Sixty Seven Thousand Two Hundred Twenty Two Only 

Daled 22-May-23 

1,23,646.90 

42,775.00 

801.00 

? 1,67,222.D0 

Aulhonsed Signatory 

Verified by 

To, 

Smt.Bakul Tambat Institute of Nursing 
Education 
Sangunabai Bhoj Path, Hingne Budrukh, 
Karve Nagar, Pune, Maharashtra 411052. 
GST ID: